
 
 

KAE4HA                                
 

2013- 2014 Task Force Membership List 
 

Task Force Name_______After School    _______________ 
 
 

Name Email Address County Year 1 or 2 note 
Carole Goodwin cgoodwin@uky.edu Meade 2 Chair 
Misty Wilmoth mwilmoth@uky.edu LaRue 2  
Amanda Sublett Amanda.sublett@uky.edu Taylor 2 Chair elect 
Paula Jerrell pjerrell@uky.edu Ballard 1  
Julie Brown Julie.brown@uky.edu Warren 1  
     
     

     
     
     
     
     
     
     

Cathy Toole ctoole@uky.edu Henry  Moved to Expressive Arts 

 


